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STV SPEECH TEAM 2024 

 

YOU CAN DO THIS!  IT WILL BE THE BEST GIFT YOU CAN GIVE YOURSELF! 

“Speech is the voice of the heart.” 

“If an opportunity scares you, that’s God’s way of saying you should jump at it!” 

 

Since 1984, St Veronica School has been proud to offer Speech Team to its 7th and 

8th grade students.  Become part of St Veronica School history . . .try to earn a 

spot on this year’s team. You will never regret it! 

*Team chosen before Christmas break  

• Practices: 3:15-5pm  

o Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

o Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

o Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

o Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

o Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

o Wednesday, January 24, 2024  

o Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

o Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

• Parents Night 

o Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

• In-house Presentations: 

o Friday, February 9, 2024 

• Field Trips: TBA 

Coaches:   Kay Hohner-Stefanics - STV Speech Team advisor (kstefanics@stveronica.org) 

   Kelsey Johnson and Tracey Peavley 

mailto:kstefanics@stveronica.org

